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EAST AsiA COURSES AT THE UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL — UPDATED 9/23/2020

The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Undergraduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East Asia-
related undergraduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to

include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been

assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University’s online Directory of
Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/ Please note for the Fall 2020 term, all undergraduate courses will
be offered online; please consult the online Directory of Classes for information on course modality.

Notes: “L” — Lecture, “S” — Seminar, “R” — Thursday

Course Title

ANTHROPOLOGY
Ecocriticism for the End Times

ARCHITECTURE
Urbanizing China

ART HISTORY
Aurts of China, Japan and Korea
Aurts of China, Japan and Korea
Arts of China, Japan and Korea

ASIAN CIVILIZATION: EAST ASIAN
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: China
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Japan

Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Vietnam

ASIAN HUMANITIES
Colloquium on Major Texts
Colloquium on Major Texts
Colloguium on Major Texts

EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES AND CULTURES
Mythology of East Asia
Korean Popular Cinema
Discovering Everyday Life in Modern China
Chinese Revolution, Asian Revolution, World
Revolution
Culture, Mental Health, and Healing in East Asia
China in the Modern World
Approaches to East Asian Studies
Research in East Asian Studies
Ethnography and Representation in Tibet
Japanese New Wave and Cinematic Modernism
Cultures in Colonial Korea
China’s Long 1980s

Course #

Call # Cr. L/S

ANTH UN3888 10978 4 S

ARCH UN3502 00684

AHUM UN2604 15789
AHUM UN2604 15790
AHUM UN2604 15791

ASCE UN1359
ASCE UN1361
ASCE UN1367

10615
10617
10619

AHUM UN1400 00637
AHUM UN1400 10613
AHUM UN1400 10614

EAAS UN2342
EAAS UN3217
EAAS UN3423
EAAS UN3435

EAAS UN3844
EAAS UN3927
EAAS UN3990
EAAS UN3999
EAAS GU4017
EAAS GU4122
EAAS GU4160
EAAS GU4236

10659
14126
15459
15495

00553
10661
10662
10663
24181
10664
10665
13006
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Instructor

vy, Marilyn

Smith, Nicholas

Kuromiya, Naomi
Jiang, Chen
McKelway, Mathtew

Booz, Patrik
Pflugfelder, Gregory
Phan, John

Guo, Jue
Phan, John
Yuan, Ye

Lurie, David D
Bae, Keung Yoon
Huang, Yanjie
Kindler, Benjamin

Bartlett, Nicholas
Liu, Lydia
Hymes, Robert P
TBD
Washul, Eveline
Tsunoda, Takuya
Hughes, Theodore
Qian, Ying &
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12:10-2:00P

MTWR  1:10-2:25P
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10:10-11:25A
8:40-9:55A
4:10-5:25P

4:10-5:25P
2:40-3:55P
2:40-3:55P

10:10-12:00P
2:10-4:00P
10:10-12:00P

10:10-12:00P
10:10-12:00P
12:10-2:00P
12:10-2:00P

2:40-3:55P
4:10-6:00P
4:10-6:00P
TBD

4:10-6:00P
4:10-6:00P
4:10-6:00P
8:10-10:00P


http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/
http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

Gender, Class and Real Estate in China
Women and Literary Culture in Japan

ECONOMICS
Economic Development of Japan

FILM
Topics in World Cinema: China

HISTORY
Wars of Indochina
Modern Japan: Images and Words
The People’s Republic of China and the World
Culture and Society of Choson Korea, 1392-1910
History of Modern China |
Wars of Indochina

POLITICAL SCIENCE
International Relations of East Asia
Nine Thought Trends in China*
Japanese Politics
Korean Politics

JAPANESE
Japanese Pop Culture

RELIGION
Buddhism: Indo-Tibetan
Buddhism and Daoism in China
Tibetan Sacred Space
Buddhism and Korean Culture
Religion and Politics in Korea
Tibetan Monastic Institutions

*Course is taught in Mandarin Chinese.

EAAS GU4226
EAAS GU4810

ECON GU4325

FILM UN2292

HIST UN3866
HSEA UN3871
HIST GU4812
HSEA GUA4860
HSEA GUA4880
HIST UN3866

POLS UN3961
POLS GU4407
POLS GU4472
POLS GU4476

JPNS UN3401

RELI UN2205
RELI GU4307
EARL GU4312
EARL GU4320
EARL GU4324
EARL GU4410

10666
10668

10565

13395

20762
10918
15504
10675
10676
20762

22657
14315
14129
15263

12873

11201
11232
10673
15485
21525
13009
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Bartlett, Nicholas

Hong Fincher, Leta MW
Suzuki, Tomi T
Weinstein, David TR
Pena, Richard M
Li, Kevin T
Pflugfelder, Gregory T
Gewirtz, Julian R
Kim, Jungwon W
Zelin, Madeleine TR
Li, Kevin T
Katz, Katrin R
Zhang, Boshu T
Hikotani, Takako T
Noerper, Stephen F
Tatsumi, Naofumi TR
Yarnall, Thomas F TR
Yang, Zhaohua MR
Tuttle, Gray W R
Kim, Seong-Uk M
Kim, Seong-Uk W
Tuttle, Gray W M

2:10-4:00P
2:10-4:00P

8:40-9:55A

6:00-9:45P

2:10-4:00P
2:10-4:00P
12:10-2:00P
2:10-4:00P
4:10-5:25P
2:10-4:00P

4:10-6:00P
12:10-2:00P

4:10-6:00P
10:10-12:00P

1:10-2:15P

1:10-2:25P

6:10-8:00P

2:10-4:00P
12:10-2:00P
12:10-2:00P
12:10-2:00P

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language courses
dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please see EALAC’s
website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level, please consult the
“Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level” handout available at the Department of East Asian
Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to East Asian language courses beyond

the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.
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