

## EAST ASIA UNDERGRADUATE COURSE BULLETIN

**FALL 2020** 

WEATHERHEAD EAST ASIAN INSTITUTE COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS BUILDING, 9<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR 420 WEST 118<sup>TH</sup> STREET, MAIL CODE 3333 NEW YORK, NY 10027 TEL: (212) 854-2592, FAX: (212)749-1497

WEAI.COLUMBIA.EDU

## EAST ASIA COURSES AT THE UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL – UPDATED 9/23/2020

The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Undergraduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East Asia-related undergraduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University's online Directory of Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/ Please note for the Fall 2020 term, all undergraduate courses will be offered online; please consult the online Directory of Classes for information on course modality.

Notes: "L" – Lecture, "S" – Seminar, "R" – Thursday

Course Title	Course #	Call#	<u>Cr.</u>	<u>L/S</u>	<u>Instructor</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>
ANTHROPOLOGY							
Ecocriticism for the End Times	ANTH UN3888	10978	4	S	Ivy, Marilyn	F	12:10-2:00P
ARCHITECTURE							
Urbanizing China	ARCH UN3502	00684	3	L	Smith, Nicholas	MTWR	1:10-2:25P
ART HISTORY							
Arts of China, Japan and Korea	AHUM UN2604	15789	3	L	Kuromiya, Naomi	TR	10:10-11:25A
Arts of China, Japan and Korea	AHUM UN2604	15790	3	L	Jiang, Chen	MW	8:40-9:55A
Arts of China, Japan and Korea	AHUM UN2604	15791	3	L	McKelway, Mathtew	MW	4:10-5:25P
ASIAN CIVILIZATION: EAST ASIAN							
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: China	ASCE UN1359	10615	4	L	Booz, Patrik	TR	4:10-5:25P
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Japan	ASCE UN1361	10617	4	L	Pflugfelder, Gregory	MW	2:40-3:55P
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Vietnam	ASCE UN1367	10619	4	L	Phan, John	MW	2:40-3:55P
ASIAN HUMANITIES							
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	00637	4	S	Guo, Jue	M	10:10-12:00P
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	10613	4	S	Phan, John	R	2:10-4:00P
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	10614	4	S	Yuan, Ye	T	10:10-12:00P
EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES AND CULTURES							
Mythology of East Asia	EAAS UN2342	10659	4	S	Lurie, David D	F	10:10-12:00P
Korean Popular Cinema	EAAS UN3217	14126	4	S	Bae, Keung Yoon	F	10:10-12:00P
Discovering Everyday Life in Modern China	EAAS UN3423	15459	4	S	Huang, Yanjie	W	12:10-2:00P
Chinese Revolution, Asian Revolution, World	EAAS UN3435	15495	4	S	Kindler, Benjamin	F	12:10-2:00P
Revolution							
Culture, Mental Health, and Healing in East Asia	EAAS UN3844	00553	3	L	Bartlett, Nicholas	TR	2:40-3:55P
China in the Modern World	EAAS UN3927	10661	3	L	Liu, Lydia	T	4:10-6:00P
Approaches to East Asian Studies	EAAS UN3990	10662	4	S	Hymes, Robert P	T	4:10-6:00P
Research in East Asian Studies	EAAS UN3999	10663	2	I	TBD		TBD
Ethnography and Representation in Tibet	EAAS GU4017	24181	4	S	Washul, Eveline	T	4:10-6:00P
Japanese New Wave and Cinematic Modernism	EAAS GU4122	10664	4	S	Tsunoda, Takuya	M	4:10-6:00P
Cultures in Colonial Korea	EAAS GU4160	10665	3	S	Hughes, Theodore	W	4:10-6:00P
China's Long 1980s	EAAS GU4236	13006	4	S	Qian, Ying &	T	8:10-10:00P

					Bartlett, Nicholas		
Gender, Class and Real Estate in China	EAAS GU4226	10666	4	S	Hong Fincher, Leta	MW	2:10-4:00P
Women and Literary Culture in Japan	EAAS GU4810	10668	4	S	Suzuki, Tomi	T	2:10-4:00P
ECONOMICS							
Economic Development of Japan	ECON GU4325	10565	3	L	Weinstein, David	TR	8:40-9:55A
Economic Bevelopment of Jupan	ECOT GC 1323	10505	5	_	Weinstein, Bavia	110	0.10 7.5511
FILM							
Topics in World Cinema: China	FILM UN2292	13395	3	L	Pena, Richard	M	6:00-9:45P
HISTORY							
Wars of Indochina	HIST UN3866			S	Li, Kevin	T	2:10-4:00P
Modern Japan: Images and Words	HSEA UN3871	10918	3	L	Pflugfelder, Gregory	T	2:10-4:00P
The People's Republic of China and the World	HIST GU4812	15504	4	S	Gewirtz, Julian	R	12:10-2:00P
Culture and Society of Choson Korea, 1392-1910	HSEA GU4860	10675	4	S	Kim, Jungwon	W	2:10-4:00P
History of Modern China I	HSEA GU4880	10676	3	L	Zelin, Madeleine	TR	4:10-5:25P
Wars of Indochina	HIST UN3866	20762	4	S	Li, Kevin	T	2:10-4:00P
POLITICAL SCIENCE							
International Relations of East Asia	POLS UN3961			S	Katz, Katrin	R	4:10-6:00P
Nine Thought Trends in China*	POLS GU4407			S	Zhang, Boshu	T	12:10-2:00P
Japanese Politics	POLS GU4472			S	Hikotani, Takako	T	4:10-6:00P
Korean Politics	POLS GU4476	15263	4	S	Noerper, Stephen	F	10:10-12:00P
7.7.2.77							
JAPANESE				_			
Japanese Pop Culture	JPNS UN3401	12873	2.5	L	Tatsumi, Naofumi	TR	1:10-2:15P
RELIGION							
Buddhism: Indo-Tibetan	RELI UN2205	11201	4	L	Yarnall, Thomas F	TR	1:10-2:25P
Buddhism and Daoism in China	RELI GU4307	11232	4	S	Yang, Zhaohua	MR	6:10-8:00P
Tibetan Sacred Space	EARL GU4312	10673	4	S	Tuttle, Gray W	R	2:10-4:00P
Buddhism and Korean Culture	EARL GU4320	15485	4	S	Kim, Seong-Uk	M	12:10-2:00P
Religion and Politics in Korea	EARL GU4324		4	S	Kim, Seong-Uk	W	12:10-2:00P
Tibetan Monastic Institutions	EARL GU4410		4	S	Tuttle, Gray W	M	12:10-2:00P
					• •		

<sup>\*</sup>Course is taught in Mandarin Chinese.

## LANGUAGE PROGRAM COURSES

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language courses dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please see EALAC's website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level, please consult the "Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level" handout available at the Department of East Asian Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to East Asian language courses beyond the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.